
SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217513
Date: September 24 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handicap 
x KPH)

Welsh Terrier DARWYN’S SAPPHO HEART ALFIE Alfie CK-HA3980247 9.715 37.05610 1.5 56

Poodle (Toy) CLINES ALFIE COOK Alfie EG708171 58.529 6.15080 2 12

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier GCH TYRONE MERCURY RISING Audi CK-GL3962583 21.318 16.88714 1.25 21

Collie (Rough) CHARVELL WINDSWEPT FIRE WITHIN Austin DQ570269 9.867 36.48525 1.25 46

Border Collie GCH ABFAB TRISILVER UR MEANT TO BE NS S AS NTD ITD ATDBen MSC000009987 12.049 29.87800 1.25 37

Beagle LEXMARK’S GRAHAM CANYON Benjamin CK-JE4088263 9.584 37.56260 1.5 56

Australian Shepherd GCH OENOMEL'S WE GO TOGETHER S NTD Betty Rizzo CK-JG4081004 9.305 38.68888 1.5 58

Pointer (German Short-Haired) LOCALUNA'S DARK GUARDIAN CGN FDJ CA Binx CK-GU3970229 62.648 Over Time no points#VALUE! 1.25 0

Schnauzer (Giant) ASGARDIAN'S LET'EM GOSSIP NTD Blake CK-JC4068149 11.05 32.57919 1.25 41

Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) FIFTH ELEMENT NOT TULO ON BLING JTS NS S AS Bling FA742200 15.44 23.31606 2 47

Afghan Hound CH INTISAR LIGHT EM UP Caspian CK-GQ3964320 62.583 Over Time no points#VALUE! 1.25 0

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK HOITY TOITY NS Charlotte CK-HL4014679 9.979 36.07576 1.5 54

Australian Shepherd GCH DANCIN’ EYES MEMPHIS LEGEND NS S NTD ITD ATD Chubby EN-DA3964000 8.77 41.04903 1.25 51

Cane Corso AVITUS' RIDE OR DIE NS Clyde MN-HA4076776 11.027 32.64714 1.25 41

Pointer CH NYHAR RIDE INTO THE DANGER ZONE Cruz CK-HG4002061 9.266 38.85172 1.25 49

Retriever (Labrador) CH EAGERTRIEVES KEY TO INNOVATION Dot CK-JA4079963 9.69 37.15170 1.25 46

Dachshund (Standard Wire-Haired) AHORNZWINGER'S ABBO DRAKE NS S AS Drake EC694819 24.337 14.79229 2 30

Papillon GCH MARRONS N FLINTERS BE DAZZLED Ecco BJ563036 11.362 31.68456 2 63

Poodle (Miniature) LYRIC'S CAN YOU HEARME NTD ITD ATD ETD Echo CK-HY4079367 11.475 31.37255 1.5 47

Old English Sheepdog COATLICUE WENT BANG SHANGALANG Ellie GC795955 10.142 35.49596 1.25 44

German Shepherd Dog ALPHAPACK'S ENROH NS NTD Enroh CK-HQ4018214 8.557 42.07082 1.25 53

Papillon BLUECHIP QUEEN JUST FANTASY AGN CGN RN NS Fennie FU789716 13.233 27.20472 2 54

Finnish Spitz FLAMING FOX FIONNA THE BRAVE Fionna CK-HA4014233 DNR #VALUE! 1.5 0

Whippet BRUSHWOOD MAKER'S MARK Fitz CK-HG4020885 7.11 50.63291 1.25 63

German Shepherd Dog FRANCESCA VON DEN QUELLEN CGN CD Frankie EJ717077 16.171 22.26207 1.25 28

Doberman Pinscher GENTRY’S RAINY NIGHT IN GEORGIA V FIRELAKE Georgia CK-JQ4136107 9.014 39.93787 1.25 50



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217513
Date: September 24 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/H
R 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Papillon GCH BLUECHIP MEET ME AT GIBRALTAR CGN S Gibs CK-HS4036840 12.927 27.84869 2 56

Rottweiler AKAMAI LONDON CALLING EIRIAN CGN DD CD RE CA NS ETD NTD-M TDCHGrady BY591432 10.39 34.64870 1.25 43

Coton de Tulear CH CHAPALA BAY'S DO-RE-MI Gretl MN-HW4083588 16.386 21.96997 2 44

German Shepherd Dog HYDIE VON DEN QUELLEN Hydie CK-HC3992331 9.16 39.30131 1.25 49

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPAR 1SINGULAR SENSATION CGN PCD CAX2 SX VN ITDJade DA644945 11.616 30.99174 1.25 39

Australian Shepherd GCH LK MICHIGAN'S OH IT'S HAPPENING ITD, HIC, CGN, DNA-VPJames Dean 1140020 8.891 40.49038 1.25 51

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier LACH FAIRE MIDDLETON VERY RARE NS Jersey CK-JE4070800 38.477 9.35624 1.5 14

Dachshund (Miniature Long-Haired) GCH STARDAX JUST WHAT I NEEDED Jinx CK-HC3983763 23.329 15.43144 2 31

Pointer CH NYHAR DON'T STOP BELIEVIN Journey CK-HG4000024 8.934 40.29550 1.25 50

German Shepherd Dog WOODSIDES JUNEBUG Juna CK-HN4055761 10.528 34.19453 1.25 43

Ibizan Hound SPIRITSOUND LEAN ON ME AT ASGARDIAN CGN NS Juniper CK-HS4054385 7.513 47.91694 1.25 60

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPARS 1 JYN ON THE ROCKS CGN PCD CAX AS VN ITDJyn DQ702979 13.124 27.43066 1.25 34

Schnauzer (Giant) CH INNOVATIONS DUTCH DESTROYER Katana EE714393 9.496 37.91070 1.25 47

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK AMAK MISKA Katmai FJ769248 10.216 35.23884 1.25 44

Rottweiler AKAMAI THE SASSENACH NS ITD Kenzie CK-HL4005370 9.129 39.43477 1.25 49

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) CORGITAIL'S CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE NS NTD ITD ATD ETDKevyn CK-JG4145821 14.296 25.18187 2 50

Finnish Spitz FLAMING FOX WILD KIELO Kiki CK-JA4053471 9.729 37.00278 1.5 56

Ibizan Hound CH SPIRITSOUND'S FAIRLADY NS Lady CK-HS4056140 8.194 43.93459 1.25 55

American Staffordshire Terrier LEGION NS Legion PN-GL4012056 7.832 45.96527 1.25 57

Basenji CH SUMMIT SWEET SURRENDER CGN FCH NC AC CA CAX NS S AS SX SX2 VB NTD ITD ATD ETD NTD-M ITD-M ATD-M ETD-M TDCH RATNLily EU726651 8.488 42.41282 1.5 64

Cane Corso AVITUS' SUPER BAD BOYFRIEND NS NTD Luci MN-HA4031066 8.203 43.88638 1.25 55

Retriever (Flat-Coated) CH INGLIS CHANDA'S MAGICAL LIGHT CGN AS Luna FE756665 10.892 33.05178 1.25 41

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier LACH FAIRE'S POWERS GOLD LABEL Maeve CK-JE4070803 14.084 25.56092 1.5 38

Ibizan Hound CH. SPIRITSOUND RISE UP NC CA NS Magic EQ747699 8.131 44.27500 1.25 55

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier CH LACH FAIRE'S VICTORIAN ERA Maura DJ699658 11.464 31.40265 1.5 47



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217513
Date: September 24 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/H
R 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BLIND SIDE Mike CK-JQ4125617 14.151 25.43990 1.25 32

Papillon SWEET WORLD MINI MOUSE NS Mouse FD-JJ4189797 11.174 32.21765 2 64

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK CADILLAC MAN HTT NTD ITD ATD ETD TDCHNash EG718479 31.009 11.60953 1.25 15

Cane Corso PRAIRIE CREEK'S PURPLE RAIN CGN RN S Noemi MN-JA4140934 9.088 39.61268 1.25 50

Mixed Breed NYX CA NS S NTD Nyx CN-GA4104150 8.084 44.53241 1.25 56

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier KATAXINS IN A WISHING WELL AGNJ CGN RI RA RE NS S ETD Penny DE661441 10.456 34.42999 1.5 52

Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) I AM MISCHIEF MANAGED POTTER AGNS CGN GME SDO SX Potter ZN499848 17.467 20.61029 2 41

Australian Shepherd GCH SIXX BELLES TIL MIDNITE IN MEMPHIS NS NTD ITD ATD Prexxly FD-JA4126469 9.232 38.99480 1.25 49

Papillon GCH PIXEL ANIMATO A LINK BETWEEN WORLDS Ravio CK-HY4065713 DNR #VALUE! 2 0

Border Terrier GCH GANYMEDE'S HOLY GRAIL CGN CAX SDN AS Remy FJ757711 10.465 34.40038 1.5 52

Pointer (German Short-Haired) GCH LOCALUNA'S VIVA LA REVOLUTION CGN FDJ CA NS Rev FJ750117 9.035 39.84505 1.25 50

Retriever (Labrador) ENVERCREEK NOT MY FIRST RN SDE SDC SX Rodeo CL611245 9.182 39.20714 1.25 49

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BIG CHEESE HTT NS NTD ITD ATD ETD Roka CK-JA4088620 8.606 41.83128 1.5 63

Mixed Breed ROXY AGN Roxy CCN10000360 9.771 36.84372 1.25 46

Basenji GCH SUMMIT MY STARDUST MELODY NC NS S VN ETD-M TDCH TDGCHRuby CK-HL4007564 8.345 43.13960 1.5 65

Papillon ANIMATO ANNACOTT DIVINE AMBER Rush EG719794 DNR #VALUE! 2 0

Afghan Hound INTISAR RED DAWN Scar CK-GQ3964319 9.92 36.29032 1.25 45

Bouvier des Flandres CH AFTERGLOW'S WIND OF CHANGE CGN NS Soul EN719469 8.59 41.90920 1.25 52

Mixed Breed STELLA BELLA AGN Stella BellaCN-GA4053387 7.658 47.00966 1.25 59

Australian Shepherd SAFFIRE'S I COULDN'T SAY NO Teddy CK-JS4141139 47.841 7.52493 1.25 9

Schnauzer (Giant) CH ASGARDIAN'S JADE MEMOIRE CGN HT CA NS S Thyra EQ730320 10.113 35.59775 1.25 44

Australian Shepherd OENOMEL'S  True  COLOURS HT True CK-HA3974270 8.576 41.97761 1.25 52

Poodle (Miniature) KANDANSK VIVIAN CGN AGNS JTXS IPS CA NS SHDM Vivee DL664350 10.454 34.43658 1.5 52

Pointer (German Short-Haired) CH LOCALUNA'S I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Winnifred CK-GU3970225 14 25.71429 1.25 32

Cane Corso AVITUS' I AM THE GATEKEEPER NTD Zuul MN-HA4031067 11.949 30.12804 1.25 38



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217514
Date: September 24 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME
CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Welsh Terrier DARWYN’S SAPPHO HEART ALFIE Alfie CK-HA3980247 8.782 40.9929401 1.5 61

Poodle (Toy) CLINES ALFIE COOK Alfie EG708171 9.705 37.0942813 2 74

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier GCH TYRONE MERCURY RISING Audi CK-GL3962583 14.222 25.31289551 1.25 32

Collie (Rough) CHARVELL WINDSWEPT FIRE WITHIN Austin DQ570269 10.519 34.22378553 1.25 43

Border Collie GCH ABFAB TRISILVER UR MEANT TO BE NS S AS NTD ITD ATDBen MSC000009987 10.024 35.91380686 1.25 45

Beagle LEXMARK’S GRAHAM CANYON Benjamin CK-JE4088263 13.319 27.02905624 1.5 41

Australian Shepherd GCH OENOMEL'S WE GO TOGETHER S NTD Betty Rizzo CK-JG4081004 9.611 37.45708043 1.5 56

Pointer (German Short-Haired) LOCALUNA'S DARK GUARDIAN CGN FDJ CA Binx CK-GU3970229 8.78 41.0022779 1.25 51

Schnauzer (Giant) ASGARDIAN'S LET'EM GOSSIP NTD Blake CK-JC4068149 10.586 34.00717929 1.25 43

Afghan Hound CH INTISAR LIGHT EM UP Caspian CK-GQ3964320 10.153 35.45750025 1.25 44

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK HOITY TOITY NS Charlotte CK-HL4014679 16.519 21.79308675 1.5 33

Australian Shepherd GCH DANCIN’ EYES MEMPHIS LEGEND NS S NTD ITD ATD Chubby EN-DA3964000 10.428 34.52243959 1.25 43

Cane Corso AVITUS' RIDE OR DIE NS Clyde MN-HA4076776 8.964 40.16064257 1.25 50

Pointer CH NYHAR RIDE INTO THE DANGER ZONE Cruz CK-HG4002061 11.332 31.76844335 1.25 40

Retriever (Labrador) CH EAGERTRIEVES KEY TO INNOVATION Dot CK-JA4079963 DNR #VALUE! 1.25 0

Dachshund (Standard Wire-Haired) AHORNZWINGER'S ABBO DRAKE NS S AS Drake EC694819 9.946 36.19545546 2 72

Papillon GCH MARRONS N FLINTERS BE DAZZLED Ecco BJ563036 24.5 14.69387755 2 29

Poodle (Miniature) LYRIC'S CAN YOU HEARME NTD ITD ATD ETD Echo CK-HY4079367 11.393 31.59834986 1.5 47

Old English Sheepdog COATLICUE WENT BANG SHANGALANG Ellie GC795955 10.089 35.6824264 1.25 45

German Shepherd Dog ALPHAPACK'S ENROH NS NTD Enroh CK-HQ4018214 10.36 34.74903475 1.25 43

Papillon BLUECHIP QUEEN JUST FANTASY AGN CGN RN NS Fennie FU789716 8.547 42.12004212 2 84

Finnish Spitz FLAMING FOX FIONNA THE BRAVE Fionna CK-HA4014233 13.288 27.09211318 1.5 41

Whippet BRUSHWOOD MAKER'S MARK Fitz CK-HG4020885 18.055 19.93907505 1.25 25

German Shepherd Dog FRANCESCA VON DEN QUELLEN CGN CD Frankie EJ717077 7.011 51.3478819 1.25 64

Doberman Pinscher GENTRY’S RAINY NIGHT IN GEORGIA V FIRELAKE Georgia CK-JQ4136107 10.106 35.62240253 1.25 45



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217514
Date: September 24 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN 
/ PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Papillon GCH BLUECHIP MEET ME AT GIBRALTAR CGN S Gibs CK-HS4036840 9.24 38.96103896 2 78

Rottweiler AKAMAI LONDON CALLING EIRIAN CGN DD CD RE CA NS ETD NTD-M TDCHGrady BY591432 19.519 18.44356781 1.25 23

Coton de Tulear CH CHAPALA BAY'S DO-RE-MI Gretl MN-HW4083588 10.156 35.44702639 2 71

German Shepherd Dog HYDIE VON DEN QUELLEN Hydie CK-HC3992331 15.086 23.86318441 1.25 30

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPAR 1SINGULAR SENSATION CGN PCD CAX2 SX VN ITDJade DA644945 9.157 39.31418587 1.25 49

Australian Shepherd GCH LK MICHIGAN'S OH IT'S HAPPENING ITD, HIC, CGN, DNA-VPJames Dean 1140020 11.962 30.09530179 1.25 38

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier LACH FAIRE MIDDLETON VERY RARE NS Jersey CK-JE4070800 9.019 39.91573345 1.5 60

Dachshund (Miniature Long-Haired) GCH STARDAX JUST WHAT I NEEDED Jinx CK-HC3983763 12.079 29.8037917 2 60

Pointer CH NYHAR DON'T STOP BELIEVIN Journey CK-HG4000024 39.382 9.141232035 1.25 11

German Shepherd Dog WOODSIDES JUNEBUG Juna CK-HN4055761 9.036 39.84063745 1.25 50

Ibizan Hound SPIRITSOUND LEAN ON ME AT ASGARDIAN CGN NS Juniper CK-HS4054385 10.36 34.74903475 1.25 43

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPARS 1 JYN ON THE ROCKS CGN PCD CAX AS VN ITDJyn DQ702979 7.703 46.7350383 1.25 58

Schnauzer (Giant) CH INNOVATIONS DUTCH DESTROYER Katana EE714393 13.27 27.12886209 1.25 34

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK AMAK MISKA Katmai FJ769248 9.355 38.48209514 1.25 48

Rottweiler AKAMAI THE SASSENACH NS ITD Kenzie CK-HL4005370 9.986 36.05047066 1.25 45

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) CORGITAIL'S CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE NS NTD ITD ATD ETDKevyn CK-JG4145821 10.378 34.68876469 2 69

Finnish Spitz FLAMING FOX WILD KIELO Kiki CK-JA4053471 14.42 24.96532594 1.5 37

Ibizan Hound CH SPIRITSOUND'S FAIRLADY NS Lady CK-HS4056140 9.198 39.13894325 1.25 49

American Staffordshire Terrier LEGION NS Legion PN-GL4012056 8.151 44.16635996 1.25 55

Basenji CH SUMMIT SWEET SURRENDER CGN FCH NC AC CA CAX NS S AS SX SX2 VB NTD ITD ATD ETD NTD-M ITD-M ATD-M ETD-M TDCH RATNLily EU726651 7.738 46.52364952 1.5 70

Cane Corso AVITUS' SUPER BAD BOYFRIEND NS NTD Luci MN-HA4031066 8.366 43.03131724 1.25 54

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier LACH FAIRE'S POWERS GOLD LABEL Maeve CK-JE4070803 8.222 43.78496716 1.5 66

Ibizan Hound CH. SPIRITSOUND RISE UP NC CA NS Magic EQ747699 12.778 28.17342307 1.25 35

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier CH LACH FAIRE'S VICTORIAN ERA Maura DJ699658 8.077 44.57100409 1.5 67

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BLIND SIDE Mike CK-JQ4125617 11.539 31.19854407 1.25 39

Papillon SWEET WORLD MINI MOUSE NS Mouse FD-JJ4189797 10.045 35.83872573 2 72



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217514
Date: September 24 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN 
/ PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK CADILLAC MAN HTT NTD ITD ATD ETD TDCHNash EG718479 11.022 32.66194883 1.25 41

Cane Corso PRAIRIE CREEK'S PURPLE RAIN CGN RN S Noemi MN-JA4140934 9.655 37.28638011 1.25 47

Mixed Breed NYX CA NS S NTD Nyx CN-GA4104150 9.488 37.94266442 1.25 47

Basenji GCH JASIRI-SUKARI SUMMIT UP NICELY CGN FCH AC S VS ETD-M TDCH TD-ROMPiper 1135271 8.162 44.10683656 1.5 66

Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) I AM MISCHIEF MANAGED POTTER AGNS CGN GME SDO SXPotter ZN499848 10.095 35.66121842 2 71

Australian Shepherd GCH SIXX BELLES TIL MIDNITE IN MEMPHIS NS NTD ITD ATDPrexxly FD-JA4126469 18.124 19.86316486 1.25 25

Papillon GCH PIXEL ANIMATO A LINK BETWEEN WORLDS Ravio CK-HY4065713 9.294 38.73466753 2 77

Pointer (German Short-Haired) GCH LOCALUNA'S VIVA LA REVOLUTION CGN FDJ CA NS Rev FJ750117 11.9 30.25210084 1.25 38

Retriever (Labrador) ENVERCREEK NOT MY FIRST RN SDE SDC SX Rodeo CL611245 9.326 38.60175852 1.25 48

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BIG CHEESE HTT NS NTD ITD ATD ETD Roka CK-JA4088620 9.123 39.46070372 1.5 59

Mixed Breed ROXY AGN Roxy CCN10000360 8.67 41.52249135 1.25 52

Basenji GCH SUMMIT MY STARDUST MELODY NC NS S VN ETD-M TDCH TDGCHRuby CK-HL4007564 9.724 37.02180173 1.5 56

Papillon ANIMATO ANNACOTT DIVINE AMBER Rush EG719794 8.542 42.14469679 2 84

Afghan Hound INTISAR RED DAWN Scar CK-GQ3964319 13.886 25.92539248 1.25 32

Afghan Hound AZARI’S BLACK PEARL CA S Sephira FD-HC4016493 9.467 38.02683004 1.25 48

Samoyed CH BLITZEN'S MR BLUE SKY NTD-M Skye CK-JQ4122848 9.144 39.37007874 1.25 49

Bouvier des Flandres CH AFTERGLOW'S WIND OF CHANGE CGN NS Soul EN719469 9.657 37.27865797 1.25 47

Mixed Breed STELLA BELLA AGN Stella Bella CN-GA4053387 8.657 41.58484463 1.25 52

Australian Shepherd SAFFIRE'S I COULDN'T SAY NO Teddy CK-JS4141139 7.681 46.86889728 1.25 59

Schnauzer (Giant) CH ASGARDIAN'S JADE MEMOIRE CGN HT CA NS S Thyra EQ730320 9.25 38.91891892 1.25 49

Australian Shepherd OENOMEL'S  True  COLOURS HT True CK-HA3974270 11.523 31.2418641 1.25 39

Basenji GCH SUMMIT SPECIAL VINTAGE CGN FCH AC RN S AS VS ETD-M TDCHVinnie EU726653 8.916 40.37685061 1.5 61

Poodle (Miniature) KANDANSK VIVIAN CGN AGNS JTXS IPS CA NS SHDM Vivee DL664350 10.839 33.21339607 1.5 50

Pointer (German Short-Haired) CH LOCALUNA'S I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Winnifred CK-GU3970225 10.329 34.85332559 1.25 44

Cane Corso AVITUS' I AM THE GATEKEEPER NTD Zuul MN-HA4031067 12.319 29.22315123 1.25 37


